HB 2927-4 (LC 268) 3/2/21 (DFY/ps)

Requested by HOUSE COMMITTEE ON VETERANS AND EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT (at the request of Representative Rick Lewis)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2927

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 13, delete "561.560,".
- 2 On page 12, delete lines 10 through 45 and insert:
- ³ "NOTE: Section 25 was deleted by amendment. Subsequent sections were

4 not renumbered.".

- 5 On page 13, delete line 1.
- 6 On page 85, line 2, after the semicolon insert "and".
- 7 In line 3, delete "; and" and insert a period.
- 8 Delete lines 4 and 5.
- 9 On page 89, line 26, delete "25" and insert "24".
- In line 39, delete "25" and insert "24".
- 11 On page 90, line 4, delete "25" and insert "24".

12